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Anlage
Rechts d. langen Richtstatt 4, 76149 Karlsruhe
T 0721 784611 F 0721 707025 info@si-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Rechts d. langen Richtstatt 4, 76149 Karlsruhe
G 0721 78 46 11 vorstand@tus-neureut.de

Sportwart/in
Sinner, Jochen
T 0176 456 38 114 info@si-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Kaufmann, Ginther
Kaufmann-Tennis@web.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Andreas Hahn
m 0174 680 18 05; Andreas.hahn@gmx.li
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Lempert, Roman
Wilsenach, Matthys
Cambensi, Michael
Liu, Jungi (CHN*)
Lehr, Alexander
Weber, Matthias
Azmoud, Aziz

Hahn, Andreas
Tomcic, Slavko (SRB*)
Sinner, Jochen
Torretti, Franko
Kirchenbauer, Claudius
Kellermann, Guido
Schwartz, Horst
Bach, Ladislaus

De, Ramendra
Gottert, Tobias
Kornyushkin, Viadimir
Gottfried, Wladislaw
Baumgértner, Marko
Maurus, Dietmar
Heitz, Olaf

Schmidt, Viktor
Cassar, Stephan
Klein, Oliver

Meder, Albert

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17281974
17952805
16990471
18254346
17552994
16253578
17953395
18065365
17280118
16452022
16454776
17281557
17756032
16855258
16590992
16162028
18156155
17161276
18155642
18155641
17955891
16655340
18066436
17952065
16752542
15953000

LK DR - Info
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LK22,3
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LK24,0
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LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,6
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LK24,6
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LK24,8
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LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



